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Bowers’ Group Contact Sheet 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS WORK BIRTHDAY LAB/OFFICE 
MAIL

BOX 
PHONE 

Bowers Group-Students 

Bahk, Je-Hyeong jhbahk@ece.ucsb.edu X March 1 Trailer 697 Rm 103 194 805-975-5464 

Bauters, Jared  jbauters@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 June 19 ESB 3221 E X 574-514-8941 

Bovington, Jock  Jockbovington@gmail.com X4883 April 19 ESB 3221 E 85 805 -636 -1988 

Chen, Hui-Wen hwchen@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 August 9 2221A 4 805-708 5907 

Chang, Andy hsuhaochang@umail.ucsb.edu X 2618 July 02 Bldg. 406 Rm 201 132 805-231-9601 

Curtin, Ben  bcurtin@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 June 13 Phelps 2326 108 773-592-9568 

Davenport, Mike davenport000@gmail.com X4883 May 27 ESB 3221 E 279 256- 652-9770 

Jain, Siddharth siddharth@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 July 26 ESB 2221A 74 805-708-7945 

Kurczveil, Geza geza_k@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 February11 ESB 2221A X 408-334-5723 

Lin, Tony  clin01@umail.ucsb.edu X2618  Bldg.406 Rm.201 X  

Piels, Molly molly@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 September 21 ESB 2221A X 510-459-7980 

Ramaswamy,Anand anand@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 February 6 2221A 75 626-497-6141 

Ramu, Ashok ashok.ramu@gmail.com X4883 October 27 Phelps 2326 X 805-452-8134 

Srinivasan, Sudharsanan sudhas@ece.ucsb.edu X2618 November 3 Bldg.406 Rm.201 X 805-455-3469 

Tang, Yongbo ytang@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 June 14 ESB 3221G 517  

Todd, Shane  stodd@ece.ucsb.edu  X5341 September 5 ESB 2229 271 805-286-0485 

Van’t Westeinde, Maaike  m.v.westeinde@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 December 30 Phelps 2332 X 213-249-2015 

Bowers Group- Postdocs/Visitors 

Zeng, Gehong gehong@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 June 8 2221G 513 805-284-3062 

Dai, Daoxin dxdai@ece.ucsb.edu X5828 February 18 2221D X  

Heck, Martijn mheck@ece.ucsb.edu X5828 October 24 2221D X 805-259-9059 

Tien, Jason  jtien@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 May 31 ESB 2221G X 510-316-5128 

Wang, Zhi zwang@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 November 28 ESB 3221G 548 805-259-7424 

Bowers Group Staff 

Bowers, John bowers@ece.ucsb.edu X8447 June 7 2221C X 805-886-2357 

Dillard-DeH Christine christine@ece.ucsb.edu X2149 December 2 2221B X 209-352-1365 

Imamura, Jeff j_imamura@engineering.ucsb.edu X4338 December 17 Phelps 2332 X 916-335-2817 

Magnani, Jon jmagnani@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 May 29 ESB 3221G X 805-284-4828 

Peters, Jon peters@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 June 5 2221G X 805-284-8123 

 Miscellaneous Contact Information Bowers Lab Rm 2324   X7517  Sandy M             X7789 
Bowers Admin Office Fax         x7990 H. Kroemer   X3078  Annette,Travel    X7037 
ECE Fax (Word Pro)      x3262 Coldren Trailer   X8465  Stephanie, Travel     X2651 
Jack (Cleanroom)      x8174 Lisa (Mishra’s Assistant)   x2953  Bernice,Travel    X 4288 
Word Pro (Kathryn T)      X3716 Jeannine   x7104  Bookstore PC's, X 3538 
 ECE Shop Eng.1, 1160      x2403 Dan Cell    729-2069 Faculty Club,      X3096 

MBE Lab      x8154 Lisa Cell   252-2825 Ucen,                  X 2465 
Lee (PRET)      x8956 Lisa Garza (Dan Blumenthal)   x5707  Beachside 964-7881  
MOCVD Lab      x4528 Jackie (Dan Blumenthal)                x5705  Sylvia-MRL 7233 
Research Cleanroom      x8145 or X8158 Calient   562-5500  Yuknia-SLLEC X5039 

Cleanroom Annex     X7550 Calient Fax   562-1919  
To send message to Group…femto@ece.ucsb.edu 
Contact Christine at x2149 for corrections or additions.                                                                                     Updated 05/05/2010 
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